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DRAWN
T. Bainbridge

9/8/2015
Steel & O'Brien Mfg. Inc.

TITLE

3" TC BPE CROSS ASSEMBLY

SCALE:

DWG NO: S9MP-3  
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UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:

 
>ALL WELDS ARE AUTOGENOUS
  BUTTWELD
>WELDS POLISHED FLUSH
>REFER TO LATEST ASME BPE 

SPECIFICATIONS FOR 
  GENERAL TOLERANCES

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:
.XX ±.125
.XXX ±.050
 ANGLES: 1°

2 : 1

REV

3.875

7.750

3.875

7.750

AAQ03000
(4-TYP)

S9WWWW-3
PINSTAMP HERE:

BPE MARKING

NOTES:
PART TO MEET LATEST ASME-BPE STANDARD
ALL PARTS TO BE MARKED WITH HEAT 
NUMBER(S)


